
 
 

 

2017 NYC NEW MOON SISTER –CIRCLE DATES 
 

CIRCLE DATE    MOON SIGN 

 

Thurs., January 26
th

                    Aquarius  

 

 Sun., February 26
th

          Pisces  

  

Mon., March 27
th

          Aries  

 

Wed., April 26
th

         Taurus  

 

NO CIRCLE         Gemini  

 

Thurs., June 22
nd

         Cancer  

 

Mon., July 24
th

           Leo  

 

NO CIRCLE             Leo  

 

Wed., September 20
th

         Virgo  

 

Thurs., October 19
th

           Libra  

 

Sun., November 19
th

         Scorpio  

 

Mon., December 18
th

        Sagittarius  

  

 


